4 December 2024 17 January 2026 10655513

Original approval(s): ISO 9001 - 18 January 1996

LRQA

This is to certify that the Management System of:

RENO DE MEDICI S.p.A.

Viale Isonzo 25, 20135 Milano, Italy

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 0042902

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Product development and manufacture of carton paper board based on recyled materials. Sheeting of carton paper board from reel.

Marta Escudero

Regional Director, Europe

Issued by: LRQA Limited



Certificate identity number: 10655513

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQA

Certificate Schedule

Location	Activities
RENO DE MEDICI S.P.A. Sede Viale Isonzo 25, 20135 Milano, Italy	ISO 9001:2015 Product development.
RDM Magenta SrI Via Cesare Bonetti 17, 20024 Garbagnate Milanese - MI, Italy	ISO 9001:2015 Sheeting of Carton paper board from reels.
R.D.M. Ovaro S.P.A. Via della Cartiera 27, 33025 Ovaro - UD, Italy	ISO 9001:2015 Product development and manufacture of carton paper board based on recyled materials.
RENO DE MEDICI S.P.A. Stabilimento di S.Giustina Bellunese Località Campo - Via del Campo, 32035 S Giustina Bellunese - BL, Italy	ISO 9001:2015 Product development and manufacture of carton paper board based on recyled materials.
RENO DE MEDICI S.P.A. Stabilimento di Villa S.Lucia S.S. Casilina km 134, 03030 Villa S.Lucia - FR, Italy	ISO 9001:2015 Product development and manufacture of carton paper board based on recyled materials.
PAC Service S.p.A. Via Julia 47, 35010 Perarolo di Vigonza - PD, Italy	ISO 9001:2015 Sheeting of carton paper board from reel.
RDM BARCELONA CARTONBOARD Carrer Potassi 7, 08755 Barcelona, Spain	ISO 9001:2015 Manufacture of carton paper board.
RDM PAPRINSA S.A.U. Apartado de Correos 39, Enlace Autovia L-200, 25230 Mollerussa, Spain	ISO 9001:2015 Manufacture of carton paper board based on recycled paper materials.



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom

Page 2 of 2